
Bezirksjugendturnier B -, C - D - & E - Jugend

Neuhütten, 11.10.2015

Klasse

E - Jugend 
Listenführer Peter Jäger Gewichtsklasse

20kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Evangelos Douliakas VfL Gemmrigheim
4:00

12
2:17

02
 0  1  0  0  6 2

2 Marie Mönch KSV Kirchheim/N.
TÜ 20:2

41
SS 10:4

51
 2  9  1  1  30 1
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